客客客客客客客客  戶戶戶戶戶戶戶戶  名名名名名名名名  稱稱稱稱稱稱稱稱
CCUUSSTTOOMMEERR
承承承承承承承承    認認認認認認認認    書書書書書書書書
AAPPPPRROOVVAALL  SSHHEEEETT
產產品品品品名名//PPrroodduucctt  MMooddeell  NNoo..  ::
WA-P-LB-02-485
Model:PUCK
客客戶戶料料號號//CCuussttoommeerr  NNoo..：

PAGE   1 OF     6
Embedded WiFi-Band Antenna for WA-P-LB-02-485
1. Explanation of part number：
          (1)      (2)       (3)        (4)          (5)
(1) Product type：WIFI Antenna
(2) Antenna type：PCB type
(3) Frequency：2400~2500 MHz 5150~5850 MHz
(4) Coaxial Cable Type：Black (length：90 mm)
(5) Suffix：485
2. Electrical Specification：
Electrical Specification
Frequency Range 2400~2500 MHz 5150~5850 MHz
Antenna Type PCB
Impedance 50 ohm
Efficiency ≧40 %
Antenna Size 57.1 x12.3 x 0.8 mm3
Cable I-PEX 1.13, Black, 90 mm
Those specifications were specially defined for model, and all characteristics were
measured with the fixture.
A P L B 0 2 4
6
8
8 5 W
         INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                         2017/06/22
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝N/A          X.X＝N/A        X.XX＝N/A
ANGLES＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝N/A
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY:吳政達 CHECKED BY:林純正
DESIGNED BY:林亨倫 APPROVED BY:陳彥銘
TITLE：Embedded WiFi-Band Antenna for
WA-P-LB-02-485
DOCUMENT
ENS000103820
SPEC  REV.
NO. P0
PAGE   2 OF     6
3. Mechanical Specification：
3. Mechanical Configuration：
ASSY DRAWING(成品图，球标尺寸为重点尺寸)
TOP 油墨面
INPAQ V1
BOTTOM
丝印线
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
焊锡高度
MAX1.5mm
未标注公差±0.15mm
T=0.8±0.1mm
接头方向依图档
Cable Length:
心线
Connector：I-PEXMHF；Cable：RF Cable 1.13（黑色）
L：90±2mmA：1.5±0.5 mm B：2.0±0.5mm C：1.0±0.5m
ITEM DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL
SPECIFICATION
QUANTITY UNIT
1 PCB 57.1 x12.3 x 0.8 mm3 1 PCS
2 Cable  ψ1.13 1 PCS
3 Connector I-PEX MHF 1 1 PCS
         INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                         2017/06/22
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：